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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF
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IHF Official System

GER VEN

:24 8

VEN GER

:19 46

ROUND    3 MATCH    17 201312017-21-1/1
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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   3

GROUP   D

MATCH   17

201312017-14-1/2

Erd

11/08/2013  20:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

DUPATRICINIO J.

HENRIQUEZ Jesus

ALVARADO Manuel

HUEBDIAN Araque

HENRIQUEZ Elias

PALACIOS Jose

TIMAURE Taiver

GONZALEZ  Henry

SUAREZ Edwuard

JORDANY Roberto

GOITIA Albert

HELSON Noel

MORIN Andersson

JEFFERSON Castro

RIVERO R. Macros

MENDOZA D.

DUPATRICINIO J.

RIVERO R. Macros

Total

Total  

1

3

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

15

16

17

33

61

99

1

61

3/7

2/5

0/2

5/14

3/5

3/5

0/1

1/1

0/1

3/7

4/10

1/3

5/14

6/17

1/1

1/2

1/2

1/2

4/7

0/2

2/5

2/7

0/1

1/1

1/2

3/18

3/18

1/1

1/1

0/1

2/3

0/2

2/7

2/9

0/1

1/1

0/1

0/1

1/1

0/2

2/7

0/1

0/1

1/2

0/1

1/3

0/5

0/5

1/1

1/2

4/9

1/3

4/7

1/3

2/4

1/4

4/8

0/1

0/4

19/46

1/7

15/55

16/62

0.0%

100%

 50.0%

 44.4%

 33.3%

 57.1%

 33.3%

0.0%

 50.0%

 25.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

0.0%

  0.0%

0.0%

  0.0%

 41.3%

 14.3%

 27.3%

 25.8%

1

1

1

1

2

7

2

2

1

1

3

20

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

5

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

VENEZUELA(VEN)

(COURT PLAYER)

5
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 35.7%

 40.0%

 57.1%

 50.0%

 66.7%

 28.6%

 33.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:05:01

00:16:13

00:18:39

00:21:33

00:33:54

00:59:49

00:43:45

00:06:05

00:43:17

00:20:18

00:00:00

00:58:20

00:01:52

00:00:08

00:54:59

00:35:17

00:05:01

00:54:59

TIME
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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   3

GROUP   D

MATCH   17

201312017-14-2/2

Erd

11/08/2013  20:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

BLOHME Lukas

RITTERBACH J.

HAUSMANN Jannik

ENGELS Marcel

HERBST Kevin

BAUMGARTNER F.

KOHLBACHER J.

SPIEB Tom

DRUX Paul

EMANUEL Max

POLTRUM Kons.

WIEDERSTEIN F.

JAEGER Philipp

KUNKEL Yves

RUDECK Christ.

SUTON Tim

POLTRUM Kons.

RUDECK Christ.

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak
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Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total
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 40.0%

 64.7%

 62.5%

 83.3%

 70.0%
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:30:00

00:47:44

00:30:00

00:00:00

00:30:00

00:17:44

00:38:16

00:47:44
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00:44:27

00:21:38

00:50:41

00:12:16

00:15:33

00:09:17

00:44:27

00:15:33

TIME

GERMANY(GER)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   3 MATCH   17 201312017-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 DUPATRICINIO J. 3 HENRIQUEZ Jesus 4 ALVARADO Manuel 6 HUEBDIAN Araque 7 HENRIQUEZ Elias 8 PALACIOS Jose 9 TIMAURE Taiver 10 GONZALEZ  Henry 

11 SUAREZ Edwuard 13 JORDANY Roberto 15 GOITIA Albert 16 HELSON Noel 17 MORIN Andersson 33 JEFFERSON Castro 61 RIVERO R. Macros 99 MENDOZA D. 

GERMANY

 2 BLOHME Lukas  3 RITTERBACH J.  4 HAUSMANN Jannik  5 ENGELS Marcel  6 HERBST Kevin  7 BAUMGARTNER F.  8 KOHLBACHER J.  9 SPIEB Tom

 10 DRUX Paul  11 EMANUEL Max  12 POLTRUM Kons.  13 WIEDERSTEIN F.  14 JAEGER Philipp  15 KUNKEL Yves  16 RUDECK Christ.  20 SUTON Tim

VENEZUELA
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